Page 15/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
83717 HELCOR0450MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 450 7.000 $61.06
83711 HELCOR0375MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 375 6.000 $57.19
83710 HELCOR0300MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 300 5.000 $56.49
83714 HELCOR0900MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 900 13.000 $82.43
83713 HELCOR0750MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 750 11.000 $75.77
83709 HELCOR0600MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 600 10.000 $70.52
Helcor Coupling Bands 300mm to 900mm
83521 HELCOR1050MM X 6M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 6.00 309.000 $1,772.14
83520 HELCOR1050MM X 4M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 4.00 206.000 $1,181.43
83522 HELCOR1200MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 1.00 58.000 $337.12
83524 HELCOR1200MM X 6M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 6.00 352.000 $2,022.73
83523 HELCOR1200MM X 4M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 4.00 235.000 $1,348.49
83519 HELCOR1050MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 1.00 51.000 $295.36
83507 HELCOR0450MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 450 1.00 22.000 $100.07

Helcor Pipe & Coupling
Bands
All Markets
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1094338239&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 25/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
83752 HELCOR1500MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1500 $239.40
83751 HELCOR1350MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1350 $232.05
Helcor Coupling Bands 1350mm to 1800mm - 2 Pce
83669 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 $1,645.70
83674 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 $1,806.09
83680 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 $1,965.08
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 3000mm to 3600mm - 3.5mm
83645 HELCOR2400MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2400 1.00 212.000 $1,133.86
83651 HELCOR2550MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2550 1.00 226.000 $1,204.99
83633 HELCOR2100MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2100 1.00 187.000 $997.18
83639 HELCOR2250MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2250 1.00 200.000 $1,068.32
83657 HELCOR2700MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2700 1.00 239.000 $1,273.33
83673 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 291.000 $1,553.66
83679 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 317.000 $1,693.13
83663 HELCOR2850MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2850 1.00 253.000 $1,348.64
83668 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 265.000 $1,416.98
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 2100mm to 3600mm - 3.0mm
83667 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 220.000 $1,175.70
83662 HELCOR2850MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 2850 1.00 212.000 $1,131.07
83620 HELCOR1800MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1800 1.00 134.000 $715.46
83626 HELCOR1950MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1950 1.00 143.000 $764.28
83614 HELCOR1650MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1650 1.00 123.000 $658.28
83602 HELCOR1350MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1350 1.00 101.000 $538.35
83608 HELCOR1500MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1500 1.00 112.000 $598.31
83650 HELCOR2550MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 2550 1.00 189.000 $1,009.74
83656 HELCOR2700MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 2700 1.00 200.000 $1,066.92